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(21) As to another vehicle stopped at a marked
crosswalk, § 21-502(c) ("Passing of vehicle stopped for
pedestrian prohibited");

(22) § 21-902(b) ("Driving while under the influence
of alcohol");

(23) § 21-902(c) ("Driving while under influence of
drugs or drugs and alcohol"); or

(24) § 21-902(4) ("Driving while under influence of
controlled dangerous substance"); OR

(25) § 27-107(D), iE), eR (F), OR (G) ("PROHIBITED
ACTS - IGNITION INTERLOCK SYSTEMS").

27-107.

(A) IN THIS SECTION "IGNITION INTERLOCK SYSTEM" MEANS A
DEVICE THAT:

(1) CONNECTS A MOTOR VEHICLE IGNITION SYSTEM TO A
BREATH ANALYZER THAT MEASURES A DRIVER'S BLOOD ALCOHOL LEVEL; AND

(2) PREVENTS A MOTOR VEHICLE IGNITION FROM STARTING
IF A DRIVER'S BLOOD ALCOHOL LEVEL EXCEEDS THE CALIBRATED SETTING
ON THE DEVICE.

(B) 1IN ADDITION TO ANY OTHER PENALTIES PROVIDED 1IN THIS
TITLE FOR A VIOLATION OF ANY OF THE PROVISIONS OF § 21-902(A) OF
THIS ARTICLE ("DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED"), OR § 21-902(B) OF
THIS ARTICLE ("DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL"),
PHE-ECOURP-MA¥-REQUIRE-AS-A-CONDIFPION-OP-PROBAYION-PHAP-PHE-PERSON
E€ONVIEPED-OP-A-VIODATION-OF-§-21-902¢A}-OR-§--21-962¢B}y--OP--FHIS
ARPFERE--OR--WHO-1S-SENTENCED-PURSUANT-PO-ARPICEE-27-§-641-OF-PHE
€OPE--15--PROHIBIFED--DYRING--PHE-~FERM--OF--FHE--PROBATION~--FROM
OPERATING-A-MOPOR-VEHICLE-PHAP-IS-NOF-EQUIPPED-WEPH--AN--IGNITION
INPEREOCK~-S¥SPEM~

tEy--IP--PHE--COURT-IMPOSES-FHE-USE-OF-AN-I6N1PI1ONR-INPERBEOCK
S¥SPEM-AS-A-CONBIPION-OF-PROBAPION;-FHE-EOURT-SHALBE+

t33--SPAPE-ON-THE-RECORD-PHE~REQUIREMENT-FPOR7-ANB--THE
PERIOP---OF---PHE---YSE---OF---PHE--S¥SPEM7-—-AND--56--NOPIF¥--FHE
ABMINISTRAPIONT

+2)--DIREEP-PHAP-FHE--REEORBS--6F--PHE--ABMINISTRATION
REPLEE®P---SUHEH---REQUIREMENT-~~ANB~~-PHAT--PHE--PERSON--HAVE--PHE
ADMINISPRATION--EODE--OR--IN--SOME--APPROPRIAPE--PASHION--OR--FHE-
APMINISPRAPION-DEPERMINE-NOTPE-ON-FHE--PERSEONLS--BRIVERLS--LEIEENSE
PHE-REQUIREMEN®+-AND




